



14th November, 2022

To, The General Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Bldg, P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Scrip Code: 500083	To, The Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051 Symbol: CENTEXT EQ
--	---

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Publication of the Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2022 in Newspapers.

Further to our letter dated 12th November, 2022, Please find enclosed a copy of the Newspapers publication of the Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the **Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2022** on Monday, 14th November, 2022 in "Financial Express" (English) (all editions) and "Duranta Barta" (Kolkata edition) (Bengali) newspapers in this regard.

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Century Extrusions Limited

R. Singh

Rajan Singh
(Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer)



Century Extrusions Limited

Regd. & Head Office :
113, Park Street
"N" Block, 2nd Floor
Kolkata -700 016 (W.B.), India
Ph. + 91 (033) 2229 1012/1291
Fax : +91 (033) 2249 5656
E.Mail : century@centuryextrusions.com
Website : www.centuryextrusions.com



CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705

Works :
WBIIDC Industrial Growth Centre
Plot No. 7A, Sector 'B' NIMPURA
P.O. : Rakhajungle, Kharagpur - 721 301
Dist. : Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal, India
Ph. : +91 (03222) 233 310/324
Fax : +91 (03222) 233 304
E.mail : works@centuryextrusions.com

भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक
RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
www.rbi.org.in

75
Azadi Ka
Amrit Mahotsav

AUCTION OF STATE GOVERNMENT SECURITIES

The following State Governments have offered to sell stock by way of auction, for an aggregate amount of **₹8,800 crore** (Face Value).

Sr. No.	State	Amount to be raised (₹ cr)	Additional borrowing (Greenshoe) option (₹ cr)	Tenure (in years)	Type of auction
1.	Assam	800	-	10	Yield based
2.	Bihar	2,000	-	10	Yield based
3.	Karnataka	2,000	-	9	Yield based
4.	Punjab	2,000	-	10	Yield based
		1,000	-	10	Yield based
		1,000	1,000	20	Yield based
Total		8,800			

The auction will be conducted on Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) in multiple-price format on **November 15, 2022 (Tuesday)**. Individual investors can also place bids as per the non-competitive scheme through the Retail Direct portal (<https://rbiretaildirect.org.in>). For further details please refer to RBI press release dated **November 11, 2022 (Friday)** on RBI website www.rbi.org.in.

"Don't get cheated by E-mails/SMSs/Calls promising you money"

TAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L01222WB1983PLC59695
Registered Office: Arhant Building, 3rd Floor, 53A, Mezza Gratis Street, Kolkata - 700 016

NOTICE TO MEMBERS

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Section 201 of the Companies Act, 2013 that the Company intends to make an application to the Central Government for approval under Sections 196, 197, 203(1), and Schedule V of the Companies Act, 2013 & Rule 7 of the Companies (Appointment and Remuneration of Managerial Personnel) Rules, 2014, for reappointment and remuneration of Mr. Veerchuk Dorji as Whole Time Director of the Company from 20th May, 2022 as per the terms and conditions contained in the agreement entered into between the Company and Mr. Veerchuk Dorji, approved by the Board in its meeting held on 25th May, 2022 and to be put to the members for their approval in the Annual General Meeting of the Company.

By Order of the Board
Tai Industries Limited
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Kolkata
Date: 3rd September, 2022 (Priyanka Mukherjee)

AMIN TANNERY LIMITED
CIN No. U19115UP2013PLC055834
Regd. Office: 15/288 C, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (U.P)
Ph. No.: +91 512 2304077, Email: share@aminlannery.in, Web: www.aminlannery.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	1,242.29	1,167.37	897.92	2,409.66
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	80.50	73.92	69.66	154.42
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9.42	9.16	8.34	18.58
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9.42	9.16	8.34	18.58
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	6.68	6.59	5.83	13.27
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period.	7.40	9.29	7.42	16.69
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/-each) (Not Annualized *)				
i.	Before Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
ii.	After Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.aminlannery.in. 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter. The said financial results of the Parent Company and its subsidiaries (together referred as the "Group") have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110 - Consolidated financial statements". 3. The Group has adopted IND AS 116 - Leases, effective April 1, 2019 as notified by The Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules 2019, using modified retrospective method. The adoption of this standard does not have any material impact on the consolidated profit and earnings per share for the periods.

Place : Kanpur
Dated : November 12, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Veerchuk Dorji
Managing Director
DIN No. 00037469

Power Exchange India Limited
Sumer Plaza, Unit No.901,9th floor, Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059, India
Tel : +91 22 40096667/87 Fax : +91 22 40096633/90
Email: info@pxil.co.in, pxil@pxil.co.in, pxil@pxil.co.in, pxil@pxil.co.in
Trading Month October 2022

Market	Segment	Minimum Price (₹/KWh) (MUS)	Volume (MUS)	Maximum Price (₹/KWh) (MUS)	Volume (MUS)	Average Price (₹/KWh) (MUS)	Total MUS
IDAS	CONVENTIONAL	0.53	0.052	12.00	1.74	4.44	0.43
TAM	DAC	1.44	2.20	11.42	18.46	4.60	294.23
	INTRADAY	3.16	0.04	11.50	2.00	6.11	5.15
GTAM	DAC	2.77	0.09	10.00	1.00	4.20	3.33
GTAM NONSOLAR	DAC	3.08	0.60	7.53	1.25	4.54	29.532

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED
113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016
Email : century@centuryextrusions.com
Website : www.centuryextrusions.com
Tel : +91(033) 2229 1012 /1291; Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656
CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in lacs Except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
PART-I					
1 Revenue from operation	9591	9603	7326	19192	13940
2 Other Income	(8)	23	9	15	15
3 Total Income from operation (1+2)	9583	9626	7335	19207	13955
4 Expenses					
a) Cost of materials consumed	7537	7454	5734	14991	11030
b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	(19)	63	86	44	(173)
c) Employee benefits expense	409	405	342	814	701
d) Finance Cost	238	207	189	445	376
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	70	107	57	177	189
f) Other expenses	1145	1081	693	2226	1458
Total Expenses	9380	9317	7101	18697	13581
5 Profit/(+) Loss(-) before exceptional items (3 - 4)	203	307	234	510	374
6 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
7 Profit/(+) Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	203	307	234	510	374
8 Tax Expenses					
(1) Current tax	50	80	59	130	94
(2) Deferred tax	(1)	(2)	21	(3)	24
9 Net Profit/(+) Loss(-) after Tax (7-8)	154	229	154	383	256
10 Other Comprehensive Income (Loss)	6	5	7	11	14
11 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (8+X)	160	234	161	394	270
12 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 1/- each)	800	800	800	800	800
13 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	5124
14 EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)					
a Basic	0.19	0.29	0.19	0.48	0.32
b Diluted	0.19	0.29	0.19	0.48	0.32

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES (Rs. in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	30-Sep-2022	31-Mar-2022
	Unaudited	Audited
A. ASSETS		
1. Non-Current Assets		
a) Property, Plant & Equipment	2332	2417
b) Capital Work-in-progress	-	3
c) Intangible Assets	3	3
d) Right of use Assets	231	257
e) Financial Assets	-	-
i) Loans	30	30
ii) Other Financial Assets	6	27
f) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)	15	16
g) Other Non-Current Assets	682	684
Sub-Total Non-Current Assets	3299	3434
2. Current Assets		
a) Investment	-	426
b) Inventories	3909	4261
c) Financial Assets		
i) Trade Receivable	4344	4603
ii) Cash & Cash Equivalents	8	11
iii) Other Bank Balances	305	277
iv) Loans	19	11
v) Other Financial Assets	338	104
d) Other Current Assets	2093	953
Sub-Total Current Assets	11007	10248
TOTAL ASSETS	14306	13682
B. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1. Equity		
a) Share Capital	800	800
b) Other Equity (Reserve & Surplus)	5519	5124
Total Equity	6319	5924
2. Non-Current Liabilities		
a) Financial Liabilities		
i) Borrowings	843	1262
ii) Other Financial Liabilities	111	104
b) Long term provisions	65	65
Sub-Total Non-Current Liabilities	1019	1431
3. Current Liabilities		
a) Financial Liabilities		
i) Borrowings	3956	3154
ii) Trade Payable	-	-
total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises	1808	2275
iii) Other Financial Liabilities	150	174
b) Other current liabilities	723	473
c) Short-term provisions	39	73
d) Current Tax Liabilities (net)	292	178
Sub-Total Current Liabilities	6968	6327
Total Liabilities	14306	13682

NOTES :
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 12th November, 2022 for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2022.
2. The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com & NSE at www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com
4. Ind AS 115, Revenue from Contracts with Customers, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2018, replaces the existing revenue recognition requirements. As per the assessment of the Company, on adoption of Ind AS 115, there is a decrease in the profit of the Company by Rs. 15 lakhs for the half year ended 30th September 2022.
5. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
6. The figures of previous period has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the classification for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022.

Place: Kolkata
Date: 12/11/2022

For Century Extrusions Ltd.
Vikram Jhunjhunwala
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00169633

ANUBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
REGISTERED OFFICE : 1/A Fakir Dey Lane, Bowbazar, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 012

Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the half year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. IN LACS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter Ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1.	Total income from Operations	38.95	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.52	(6.85)	(7.78)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.52	(6.85)	(7.78)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.52	(6.85)	(7.78)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive Income (After Tax)	7.52	(6.85)	(7.78)
6.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a)	Basic	0.04	(0.03)	(0.04)
(b)	Diluted	0.04	(0.03)	(0.04)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for the half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is also available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s).

Place : Kolkata
Date : November 12, 2022

For Anubhav Infrastructure Limited
Nikita Rateria
(Company Secretary)

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001
(Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490)
Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439
Email : adidavid@dataone.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Previous Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	10590.85	9178.97	19350.36	32935.28
2.	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2558.46	1640.99	2996.53	4729.76
3.	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2558.46	1640.99	2996.53	4729.76
4.	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2013.82	1267.24	2189.37	3525.83
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2026.61	1330.54	2193.05	3851.34
6.	Equity Share Capital	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	2736.39
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic (Rs.) :	35.29	22.20	38.36	61.78
	Diluted (Rs.) :	35.29	22.20	38.36	61.78

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and notes thereto are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.albertdavidindia.com).
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th November, 2022. The Limited Review for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.
3. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022.
4. The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceuticals and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
5. During the quarter the Company has made payment of dividend of Rs.9.00 per equity share of Rs.10/- each, total outflow amounting to Rs.513.64 Lakhs in respect of financial year ended on 31st March, 2022.
6. Figures for the previous periods are regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period as and when required in limited context of format of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th November, 2022

For Albert David Limited
(A. K. Kothari)
Executive Chairman
(DIN : 00051900)

LOYAL equipments limited
(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)
Regd. Office: Block No.35/1-2-3-4, Village - Zak, Dahagam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India
Tel No.: +91-2718-247236 • Fax No.: +91-2718-269033 • E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com • Website: www.loyalequipments.com

Extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2022 (Amt. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Quarter ended 30/06/2022	For Quarter ended on 30/09/2021	Year to date figures for half year ended		Previous Year Ended 31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1163.03	545.61	1367.26	1708.64	2029.88	3308.24
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	197.80	(164.79)	(81.52)	33.01	(237.95)	(516.64)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	197.80	(164.79)	(81.52)	33.01	(237.95)	(516.64)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	183.82	(159.38)	(101.71)	24.44	(238.94)	(511.97)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	183.82	(159.38)	(101.71)	24.44	(238.94)	(509.54)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	659.21	905.24	634.77
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	1.80	(1.56)	(1.00)	0.24	(2.34)	(5.00)
	2. Diluted:						

Notes:-
1. These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on November 12, 2022.
2. Information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company is as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Quarter ended 30/06/2022	For Quarter ended on 30/09/2021	Year to date figures for half year ended		Previous Year Ended 31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Turnover	1157.18	517.64	1359.15	1674.82	1973.35	3225.76
2.	Profit before tax						

